AP-CAP Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                               CAT ACAL 2022 V1
ACAL Series
 Feature: Surface mounting, Reduced height, Wide temperature range
 Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
 Rate voltage: 2~2.5Vdc.
 Endurance: 2000hrs at 105℃
 RoHS Compliant

Cap
(μF)@120Hz
tanδ Max.
@120Hz
Leakage
Current
Max. (μA)
ESR Max.
(mΩ)
@100kHz
Ripple Current
(A r.m.s)
@100kHz
Part No.
2
220 0.06 44 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S221E09
220 0.06 44 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S221E09Y
330          0.06 66 6 7.5 ACAL2R0S331E06
330 0.06 66 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S331E09
330 0.06 66 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S331E09Y
470 0.06 94 3 10.2 ACAL2R0S471E03
470 0.06 94 4.5 8.5 ACAL2R0S471E04
470 0.06 94 6 7.5 ACAL2R0S471E06
470 0.06 94 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S471E09
470 0.06 94 9 6.3 ACAL2R0S471E09Y
2.5
220 0.06 55 9 6.3 ACAL2R5S221E09
220 0.06 55 9 6.3 ACAL2R5S221E09Y
330 0.06 82.5 6 7.5 ACAL2R5S331E06
330 0.06 82.5 9 6.3 ACAL2R5S331E09
330 0.06 82.5 9 6.3 ACAL2R5S331E09Y
 470 0.06 117.5 3 10.2 ACAL2R5S471E03
 470 0.06 117.5 4.5 8.5 ACAL2R5S471E04
 470 0.06 117.5 6 7.5 ACAL2R5S471E06
 470 0.06 117.5 9 6.3 ACAL2R5S471E09
Temperature Compensation Multipliers for Ripple Current
 ≦  45°C 45°C ＜ T ≦  85°C 85°C ＜ T ≦  105°C
2 V.DC to 2.5 V.DC 1.0 0.7 0.25
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION